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ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

Svr 

Recreation Svr 

GO Bond Road 

General 

MONTH TO 

1 

,954,589 

1r 

1,403,488 

15, 

(UNAUDITED) 

J. 

1 

157,594 

CURRENT 
ENC. 
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ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

Svr 

Cultural & Recreation Svr 

CIP Fund 

Fund 

Public Works 

Vehicle Replacement Fund 

Public works 

Right of Way Fund 

Works 

MONTH 

0 

,000 

490,000 

900,000 

412,000 

150,000 
--- -- -
150, 

00 

,000 

,000 

25,000 

25,0 

(UNAUDITED) 

- -
0 0 

20, 

3.036,972 

'637 

0 

404 Ei7l 

0 
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ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

Roads 

** Public Works 

*** Road 

** 

** 

*** 

** 
*** 

* 

Fu 

General Government 

Technology Replacement Fu 

Public Safety 

Youth Court 

Public Safety 

Asset Forfeiture 

Public Safety 

State Asset Forfeiture 

Svc 

M 

MONTH 

,000 
---

56,104 
.... ----

56 104 
-- --~-

56.104 

161 649 

161,649 
--- -
161,649 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 929 039 
-----

70, 
- - - --

70 104 
-- - ----

70.104 

170, 

170,379 

170 

8,600 

,600 

6,221 

6,221 

12 330 

0 

-

34, 

8,5 

,584 0 



53: MONTH TO (UNAUDITED} 

ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION 

Public Works 

*** Sewer Fund 1,569.810 518 

--- -- -- - ----- ----~-----

* Public Works 1 861, 

Water Utility Fund 1 154,762 

Construction 

** Public Works 
----- ------ --- -- -- ------

881,537 5, ,.980 653,454 

0 
-- -

Cultural & Recreation Svr 1,283, I 

- - -- --- ------ ---------- --------

*** c. Menard Sports Center 1,283, ,269 121,543 810,171. 

464, 0, 407 r 766, 




